10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:15a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

TENNESSEE

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

WORKSHOP AGENDA
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
Davy Crockett Tower
1% Floor — Conference Room 1A
500 James Robertson Parkway
Nashville, TN 37243

May 30, 2024
10:30 a.m. CST

Livestreaming Meeting Link: https://bit.ly/3PWtmPC

Welcome

Additional Endorsement Pathways

English Learner Supports with Collierville
Schools

LUNCH
Work-Based Learning and Dual
Enrollment Update

Legislative Updates

BREAK

WIDA to ELPA Transition

Licensure Discipline

Final Discussion and Adjournment

Chairman Bob Eby and Dr. Sara Morrison
State Board of Education

Ms. Brooke Amos
State Department of Education

Dr. Russell Dyer, Director of Schools
Ms. Leigh Anne Rainey, Chief Academic
Officer, and Ms. Jana Church,
Curriculum & Accountability Specialist

Mr. Matthew Spinella and Ms. Liza
Ambrose
State Department of Education

Mr. Nathan James
State Board of Education

Dr. Jennifer Jordan, Ms. Joann Runion,
Ms. Raven Cleveland, and Ms. Nancy
Williams

State Department of Education

Mr. Todd Madison, Mr. Alex Anderson
& Mr. Ryan Shanahan
State Board of Education

Dr. Sara Morrison and Chairman Bob Eby
State Board of Education


https://bit.ly/3PWtmPC

