

WORKSHOP AGENDA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

Davy Crockett Tower

1st Floor – Conference Room 1A

500 James Robertson Parkway

Nashville, TN 37243

May 30, 2024

10:30 a.m. CST

Livestreaming Meeting Link: https://bit.ly/3PWtmPC

10:30 a.m.	Welcome	Chairman Bob Eby and Dr. Sara Morrison State Board of Education
10:35 a.m.	Additional Endorsement Pathways	Ms. Brooke Amos State Department of Education
11:15 a.m.	English Learner Supports with Collierville Schools	Dr. Russell Dyer, Director of Schools Ms. Leigh Anne Rainey, Chief Academic Officer, and Ms. Jana Church, Curriculum & Accountability Specialist
12:00 p.m.	LUNCH	
12:45 p.m.	Work-Based Learning and Dual Enrollment Update	Mr. Matthew Spinella and Ms. Liza Ambrose State Department of Education
1:30 p.m.	Legislative Updates	Mr. Nathan James State Board of Education
2:15 p.m.	BREAK	
2:30 p.m.	WIDA to ELPA Transition	Dr. Jennifer Jordan, Ms. Joann Runion, Ms. Raven Cleveland, and Ms. Nancy Williams State Department of Education
3:30 p.m.	Licensure Discipline	Mr. Todd Madison, Mr. Alex Anderson & Mr. Ryan Shanahan State Board of Education
3:45 p.m.	Final Discussion and Adjournment	Dr. Sara Morrison and Chairman Bob Eby State Board of Education